ARCHITECTURAL L/M-046:15 P-16
JOB NAME CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES TYPE
Intense Lighting, LLC | 3340. E La Palma Ave. | Anaheim, CA 92806 | Phone: 1.800.961.5321 | Fax: 1.800.961.5322 | www.intenselighting.com
Note: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
SS6G2 / IC630
6” Architectural LED Round Generation 2 / Open Reflector
A Series

Infuz decorative accessories may be used with select reflectors. Accessory kits are factory installed. Custom material
available by special order. Minimum order and lead times may apply. Consult factory.
How to Order:
1. Enter your specified reflector under section “A”.
2. Specify the Infuz adder on the reflector part number. (Example: IC630C-SF-IZDM-5-MO)
Type: Red Crush
Item Code: 1
Type: Blue Crush
Item Code: 2
Type: Tiger Thatch
Item Code: 3
Type: Linea Vert
Item Code: 4
Type: Bronze Weave
Item Code: 5
Type: Fossil Leaf
Item Code: 6
A Reflector
Specify Compatible
Reflector
B Series
-IFZDM Drop Mount
C Material
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-6
Red Crush
Blue Crush
Tiger Thatch
Linea Vert
Bronze Weave
Fossil Leaf
Order Matrix | Example: IC630C-SF-IFZDM-1
A B C
Drop Mount Recessed
ARCHITECTURAL L/M-046:15 P-18
JOB NAME CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES TYPE
Intense Lighting, LLC | 3340. E La Palma Ave. | Anaheim, CA 92806 | Phone: 1.800.961.5321 | Fax: 1.800.961.5322 | www.intenselighting.com
Note: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.